CARHAM PARISH COUNCIL 2024/25 FINANCIAL STATEMENT

Date

29/04/2024
26/05/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
22/10/2024
12/12/2024
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
24/02/2025
28/02/2025
28/03/2025
28/03/2025

Payee

Wordpress
Gallacher

Carham Parish Defibrillators
Playsafety Ltd
Cllr ) McGregor

Elancity Ltd
A Changlang

St Cuthbert’s Church
GN Air Ambulance
Bank of Scotland
Bank of Scotland

ICO

Description

Community website

Annual Insurance premium

Donation

Play Areas- Annual ROSPA Inspection
Play Areas- Bark

Speed warning sign- Extended warranty
Clerk’s Salary

Room hire

Donation

Monthly bank charges

Monthly bank charges

Annual Data Protection fee

Amount

£ 62.40
£ 457.22
£ 500.00
£ 93.60
£ 36.00
£ 716.40
£ 500.00
£175.00
£ 50.00
£ 4.25
£ 475
£ 47.00



